um ke*mes

Friendly Neighborhood Tavern

cacerIiNg menu

R
A .

HALF TRAY (8-10 PEOPLE)
FULL TRAY (10-20 PEOPLE)

STERNOS AVAILABLE AT
.75 CENT PER TRAY

CALL TIM (908)242.2543

STARTERS

FILET MIGNON TIPS &
HORSERADISH

STEAK ON A STICK
CHICKEN FINGERS
STUFFED POTATO SKINS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
MINI CHICKEN KEBABS
MINI BEEF KEBABS
SAMPLER PLATTER

WINTS

HALF 50 / FULL 90

FLAVOR:

BUFFALO

BBQ

BOURBON

HONEY TERIYAKI
OLD BAY
JAMAICAN JERK
PINEAPPLE TERIYAKI
GARLIC PARMESEAN
ASIAN

suOs

B.FT- 806l 150

ITALIAN
ROAST BEEF
TURKEY
HAM

HALF / FULL
80 140
60 110
50 90
50 90
50 90
60 110
70 120
70 120

(INLCUDES LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & CHEESE)

hot dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

VEAL MARSALA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKENN MARSALA
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN PICATTA
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
ROASTED JERK CHICKEN
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
ASIAN BEEF & BROCCOLI
GUINNESS BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ SPARE RIBS (MKT PRICE)

PASTAS

PENNE VODKA

SPAGHETTI W/
CHICKEN &BROCCOLI

SPAGHETTI W/
SHRIMP & BROCCOLI

salads

COLD ANTIPASTO
MIXED GREENS
CEASAR

CEASAR W/ CHICKEN
CHEF SALAD

sices

YELLOW RICE
BAKED BEANS

IRLAILR RN
70 110
70 110
50 90
50 90
50 90
50 90
50 90
60 100
60 100
60 110
60 110
80 150

HALF / FULL
450 e o
60 110
80 140

RS L

95
30
30
45
55

FIAT RS IS
20 30
25 40

90
50
50
80
95







